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WOMEN'S TEAM

FIRST SESSION ROUND2
第一阶段第2轮

女子团体赛

23 NOV 2010
15:00 18:30

星期二TUE
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NO. DrawNo. Name NOC Score NOC Name DrawNo.

001 8 KOR KOR 5

1

2

3

0

0

0

2

2

2

LEE Min Jin

KIM Yoon Yeong

CHO Hye Yeon

Bye 0 2-

-

-

-

002 6 PRK JPN JPN 4

1

2

3

HWANG Kyong Ju

JO Sae Byol

KIM Yu Mi

0

0

0

2

2

2

SUZUKI Ayumi

YOSHIDA Mika

MUKAI Chiaki

PRK 0 2-

-

-

-

003 7 THA MAS MAS 3

1

2

3

NAWARUK Waraphan

AROONPHAICHITRA
Pattraporn

SETTHAWONG
Simaporn

0

0

2

2

2

0

LOW Suzanne

FONG Sok Nee

LIM Shu Wen

THA 0 2-

-

-

-

004 1 CHN TPE TPE 2

1

2

3

WANG Chenxing

RUI Naiwei

SONG Ronghui

0

2

2

2

0

0

HSIEH Yi Min

MISSINGHAM Joanne
Jia Jia

CHANG Cheng Ping

CHN 2 0-

-

-

-


